
Boys DKC Triangular (LP, Geneva, SCN) - Apr 29, 2025
 Roselle (Lake Park)

Results

#9 Boys' 4x100 Relay Open Finals

Team Relay Finals
Compiled
1 GENEVA 'A' 46.62
2 ST. CHARLES (NORTH) 'A' 50.80
-- GENEVA 'B' DNS

Heat 1
1 GENEVA 'A' 46.62
2 ST. CHARLES (NORTH) 'A' 50.80
-- GENEVA 'B' DNS

#7 Boys' 110m Hurdles Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Sundquist, Liam 9 ST. CHARLES (… 16.98
2 Tincher, Hudson 9 GENEVA 17.72
3 Sheehan, Samuel 9 GENEVA 18.57
4 Fuhrman, Jackson 11 GENEVA 19.10
5 Tang, Alvin 9 GENEVA 20.24
6 Clifford, Tyler 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 21.67
7 Clifford, Ethan 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 22.08
-- Wilson, John 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … DNS

Heat 1
1 Sundquist, Liam 9 ST. CHARLES (… 16.98
2 Tincher, Hudson 9 GENEVA 17.72
3 Sheehan, Samuel 9 GENEVA 18.57
4 Fuhrman, Jackson 11 GENEVA 19.10
5 Tang, Alvin 9 GENEVA 20.24
6 Clifford, Tyler 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 21.67
7 Clifford, Ethan 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 22.08
-- Wilson, John 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … DNS
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#1 Boys' 100 Meters Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Ugoagwu, Sebastian 12 ST. CHARLES (… 11.49
2 Flores, Christian 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 11.54
3 Jones, Xavier 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 11.65
4 Felix, Brayden 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 11.66 (11.658)

4 Williams, Tahri 11 ST. CHARLES (… 11.66 (11.658)

6 Gonzalez, Dominic 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 11.72
7 Patel, Aiden 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 11.73
8 Barton, Ben 11 GENEVA 11.76
9 Avery, Jonathan 10 GENEVA 11.78
10 Matsuyama, Genji 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 11.81
11 Biagi, Sam 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 11.83
12 Sibigtroth, Bob 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 11.85
13 Avery, Josh 12 GENEVA 11.92
14 Brandt, Wyatt 11 ST. CHARLES (… 11.95 (11.944)

15 Salwach, Kevin 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 11.95 (11.948)

16 Roy, Mayank 11 ST. CHARLES (… 12.01
17 Wolff, Max 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 12.06
18 Urry, Payton 9 ST. CHARLES (… 12.12
19 Redman, Braden 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 12.13
20 Davis, Ryan 11 GENEVA 12.17
21 Larsen, Benjamin 9 GENEVA 12.21
22 Anderson, Elijah 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 12.22
23 Nash, Dominick 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 12.25
24 Danielski, Ryan 11 GENEVA 12.30
25 Ribordy, Jacob 9 GENEVA 12.36
26 Zur, Mateusz 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 12.38
27 Gavrylyuk, Alex 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 12.40
28 Kim, Sun Jae 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 12.41 (12.402)

29 Kassenbrock, Keelan 11 ST. CHARLES (… 12.41 (12.408)

30 Mendoza, Miguel 10 ST. CHARLES (… 12.46
31 Clifford, Kaleb 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 12.55
32 Reyes, Dylan 11 GENEVA 12.58
33 Parente, Gio 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 12.59
34 Bentham, Jordan 9 ST. CHARLES (… 12.60
35 Srocki, Ethan 11 ST. CHARLES (… 12.64
36 Van Winkle, Kyle 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 12.66
37 Skupien, Nicky 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 12.70 (12.691)

38 Kim, Daniel 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 12.70 (12.695)

39 Kisly, Zach 11 ST. CHARLES (… 12.70 (12.700)

40 Rigali, Justin 10 ST. CHARLES (… 12.72
41 Dillard, Santino 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 12.75 (12.742)

42 Bohannan, Tyler 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 12.75 (12.749)

43 Chuop, Kaden 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 12.76 (12.753)

44 Batts, Michael 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 12.76 (12.756)

45 Baik, Chase 12 ST. CHARLES (… 12.79
46 Aziz, Abidan 10 ST. CHARLES (… 12.81 (12.805)

47 Perpuse, Gil 9 ST. CHARLES (… 12.81 (12.810)

48 Smolik, Jacob 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 12.87
49 McChrystal, Michael 11 GENEVA 12.92 (12.913)

50 Vasquez, Leonardo 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 12.92 (12.917)

51 Van Rensburg, Marco 11 GENEVA 12.95
52 Acolatse, Jaxon 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 12.98
53 Anderson, Teran 10 ST. CHARLES (… 13.02
54 McAuliffe, Conor 11 GENEVA 13.05
55 Kenney, Clint 9 GENEVA 13.08
56 Volling, Brody 12 ST. CHARLES (… 13.13
57 Castillo, Emiliano 11 ST. CHARLES (… 13.16
58 Gouriotis, Alec 11 ST. CHARLES (… 13.20
59 Jones, Jacob 10 GENEVA 13.23
60 Fezekas, Ryan 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 13.27

61 Fugarino, Nathan 11 ST. CHARLES (… 13.28
62 Perpuse, Alexander 11 ST. CHARLES (… 13.29
63 Evans, Brady 11 GENEVA 13.39
64 Ciullo, Caiden 10 ST. CHARLES (… 13.44
65 Palacios, Carlos 11 ST. CHARLES (… 13.57
66 Showalter, Brady 9 GENEVA 13.61
67 Sowiak, Alex 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 13.80
68 Gregory, Alexander 9 GENEVA 14.05
69 Landwehr, Matthew 9 ST. CHARLES (… 14.63
70 Morton, Peter 9 ST. CHARLES (… 14.85
71 Shah, Veer 11 ST. CHARLES (… 16.99

14.85 (14.85) 16.99 (2.14)

72 Ortiz, Christian 9 GENEVA 17.29
-- Demas, Frank 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … DNS
-- Joseph, Julian 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … DNS
-- Phan, Alvin 9 GENEVA DNS
-- Pinto, Donovan 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … DNS
-- Coulter, Alec 9 GENEVA DNS
-- Carrera, Johnny 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … DNS
-- Yung, Grady 12 GENEVA DNS
-- Hoytt, KJ 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … DNS
-- Pregler, Brandon 10 ST. CHARLES (… DNS
-- Nowicki, Jakub 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … DNS
-- Bradley, Zach 9 GENEVA DNS
-- Salzman, Mathew 12 GENEVA DNS
-- Ariola, Gino 12 ST. CHARLES (… DNS
-- Ritchie, Ben 11 ST. CHARLES (… DNS

Heat 1
1 Perpuse, Gil 9 ST. CHARLES (… 12.81 (12.810)

2 Castillo, Emiliano 11 ST. CHARLES (… 13.16
3 Jones, Jacob 10 GENEVA 13.23
4 Morton, Peter 9 ST. CHARLES (… 14.85
5 Shah, Veer 11 ST. CHARLES (… 16.99

14.85 (14.85) 16.99 (2.14)

6 Ortiz, Christian 9 GENEVA 17.29

Heat 2
1 Batts, Michael 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 12.76 (12.756)

2 Aziz, Abidan 10 ST. CHARLES (… 12.81 (12.805)

3 Acolatse, Jaxon 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 12.98
4 Evans, Brady 11 GENEVA 13.39
5 Palacios, Carlos 11 ST. CHARLES (… 13.57
6 Showalter, Brady 9 GENEVA 13.61
7 Gregory, Alexander 9 GENEVA 14.05
8 Landwehr, Matthew 9 ST. CHARLES (… 14.63

Heat 3
1 Chuop, Kaden 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 12.76 (12.753)

2 McChrystal, Michael 11 GENEVA 12.92 (12.913)

3 Van Rensburg, Marco 11 GENEVA 12.95
4 Anderson, Teran 10 ST. CHARLES (… 13.02
5 Kenney, Clint 9 GENEVA 13.08
6 Gouriotis, Alec 11 ST. CHARLES (… 13.20
7 Sowiak, Alex 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 13.80
-- Bradley, Zach 9 GENEVA DNS
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Heat 4
1 Zur, Mateusz 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 12.38
2 Skupien, Nicky 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 12.70 (12.691)

3 Kisly, Zach 11 ST. CHARLES (… 12.70 (12.700)

4 Dillard, Santino 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 12.75 (12.742)

5 Vasquez, Leonardo 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 12.92 (12.917)

6 McAuliffe, Conor 11 GENEVA 13.05
7 Fugarino, Nathan 11 ST. CHARLES (… 13.28
8 Ciullo, Caiden 10 ST. CHARLES (… 13.44

Heat 5
1 Urry, Payton 9 ST. CHARLES (… 12.12
2 Danielski, Ryan 11 GENEVA 12.30
3 Kassenbrock, Keelan 11 ST. CHARLES (… 12.41 (12.408)

4 Volling, Brody 12 ST. CHARLES (… 13.13
5 Fezekas, Ryan 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 13.27
6 Perpuse, Alexander 11 ST. CHARLES (… 13.29
-- Pinto, Donovan 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … DNS
-- Salzman, Mathew 12 GENEVA DNS

Heat 6
1 Reyes, Dylan 11 GENEVA 12.58
2 Srocki, Ethan 11 ST. CHARLES (… 12.64
3 Van Winkle, Kyle 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 12.66
4 Kim, Daniel 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 12.70 (12.695)

5 Bohannan, Tyler 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 12.75 (12.749)

6 Baik, Chase 12 ST. CHARLES (… 12.79
7 Smolik, Jacob 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 12.87
-- Yung, Grady 12 GENEVA DNS

Heat 7
1 Matsuyama, Genji 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 11.81
2 Anderson, Elijah 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 12.22
3 Ribordy, Jacob 9 GENEVA 12.36
4 Gavrylyuk, Alex 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 12.40
5 Parente, Gio 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 12.59
6 Bentham, Jordan 9 ST. CHARLES (… 12.60
-- Joseph, Julian 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … DNS
-- Coulter, Alec 9 GENEVA DNS

Heat 8
1 Redman, Braden 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 12.13
2 Davis, Ryan 11 GENEVA 12.17
3 Larsen, Benjamin 9 GENEVA 12.21
4 Kim, Sun Jae 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 12.41 (12.402)

5 Mendoza, Miguel 10 ST. CHARLES (… 12.46
6 Rigali, Justin 10 ST. CHARLES (… 12.72
-- Carrera, Johnny 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … DNS
-- Hoytt, KJ 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … DNS

Heat 9
1 Avery, Jonathan 10 GENEVA 11.78
2 Avery, Josh 12 GENEVA 11.92
3 Roy, Mayank 11 ST. CHARLES (… 12.01
4 Nash, Dominick 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 12.25
5 Clifford, Kaleb 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 12.55
-- Phan, Alvin 9 GENEVA DNS
-- Pregler, Brandon 10 ST. CHARLES (… DNS
-- Ritchie, Ben 11 ST. CHARLES (… DNS

Heat 10
1 Flores, Christian 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 11.54
2 Felix, Brayden 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 11.66 (11.658)

3 Barton, Ben 11 GENEVA 11.76
4 Sibigtroth, Bob 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 11.85
5 Brandt, Wyatt 11 ST. CHARLES (… 11.95 (11.944)

6 Salwach, Kevin 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 11.95 (11.948)

7 Wolff, Max 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 12.06
-- Demas, Frank 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … DNS

Heat 11
1 Ugoagwu, Sebastian 12 ST. CHARLES (… 11.49
2 Jones, Xavier 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 11.65
3 Williams, Tahri 11 ST. CHARLES (… 11.66 (11.658)

4 Gonzalez, Dominic 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 11.72
5 Patel, Aiden 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 11.73
6 Biagi, Sam 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 11.83
-- Nowicki, Jakub 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … DNS
-- Ariola, Gino 12 ST. CHARLES (… DNS
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#4 Boys' 800 Meters Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Hill, Samuel 10 ST. CHARLES (… 2:04.09

59.80 (59.80) 2:04.09 (1:04.30)

2 Reck, Evan 12 ST. CHARLES (… 2:05.17
59.67 (59.67) 2:05.17 (1:05.50)

3 Sookswat, Noel 12 ST. CHARLES (… 2:05.18
1:00.15 (1:00.15) 2:05.18 (1:05.04)

4 Tanig, John 9 ST. CHARLES (… 2:08.25
1:00.84 (1:00.84) 2:08.25 (1:07.41)

5 Arguello, Brandon 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 2:11.04
1:01.99 (1:01.99) 2:11.04 (1:09.05)

6 Svabas, Lukas 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 2:15.96
1:04.65 (1:04.65) 2:15.96 (1:11.32)

7 Oldham, Lucas 12 GENEVA 2:17.52
1:06.00 (1:06.00) 2:17.52 (1:11.52)

8 Rosser, Noah 9 GENEVA 2:18.76
1:10.41 (1:10.41) 2:18.76 (1:08.35)

9 O'Donnell, Tiernan 11 ST. CHARLES (… 2:19.41
1:07.54 (1:07.54) 2:19.41 (1:11.87)

10 Gallentine, William 9 ST. CHARLES (… 2:19.43
1:09.36 (1:09.36) 2:19.43 (1:10.07)

11 Pavlik, William 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 2:20.26
1:09.56 (1:09.56) 2:20.26 (1:10.70)

12 Groover, Joey 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 2:20.63
1:07.99 (1:07.99) 2:20.63 (1:12.65)

13 Tucker, Beckett 10 GENEVA 2:25.98
1:10.14 (1:10.14) 2:25.98 (1:15.85)

14 McClose, Dontre 12 GENEVA 2:30.70
1:14.92 (1:14.92) 2:30.70 (1:15.79)

15 Laughlin, Gavin 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 2:31.91
1:17.83 (1:17.83) 2:31.91 (1:14.09)

16 Schoppa, Brandon 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 2:32.41
1:15.12 (1:15.12) 2:32.41 (1:17.30)

17 Fly, Ian 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 2:33.05
1:18.89 (1:18.89) 2:33.05 (1:14.17)

18 Waeltz, Frank 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 2:35.81
1:18.32 (1:18.32) 2:35.81 (1:17.50)

19 Heller, Kyle 10 GENEVA 2:36.22
1:17.46 (1:17.46) 2:36.22 (1:18.76)

20 Wright, Declan 9 ST. CHARLES (… 2:39.67
1:19.91 (1:19.91) 2:39.67 (1:19.77)

21 Kumar, Joshua 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 2:42.20
1:19.58 (1:19.58) 2:42.20 (1:22.63)

22 Lange, William 9 GENEVA 2:43.67
1:22.58 (1:22.58) 2:43.67 (1:21.09)

23 Krawczyszyn, John 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 2:43.69
1:20.04 (1:20.04) 2:43.69 (1:23.65)

24 Beaton, Joseph 11 ST. CHARLES (… 2:55.54
1:22.05 (1:22.05) 2:55.54 (1:33.49)

25 Stanuch, Jake 10 GENEVA 3:01.60
1:35.12 (1:35.12) 3:01.60 (1:26.48)

26 Osuch, Zachary 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 3:01.99
1:33.21 (1:33.21) 3:01.99 (1:28.79)

27 Madera, AJ 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 3:02.85
1:33.70 (1:33.70) 3:02.85 (1:29.16)

28 Shukla, Vir 10 ST. CHARLES (… 3:06.11
1:29.15 (1:29.15) 3:06.11 (1:36.96)

29 Mathias, Nathan 9 GENEVA 3:11.96
1:34.50 (1:34.50) 3:11.96 (1:37.46)

-- Cook, Aidan 12 GENEVA DNS

Heat 1
1 Laughlin, Gavin 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 2:31.91

1:17.83 (1:17.83) 2:31.91 (1:14.09)

2 Fly, Ian 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 2:33.05
1:18.89 (1:18.89) 2:33.05 (1:14.17)

3 Waeltz, Frank 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 2:35.81
1:18.32 (1:18.32) 2:35.81 (1:17.50)

4 Heller, Kyle 10 GENEVA 2:36.22
1:17.46 (1:17.46) 2:36.22 (1:18.76)

5 Wright, Declan 9 ST. CHARLES (… 2:39.67
1:19.91 (1:19.91) 2:39.67 (1:19.77)

6 Kumar, Joshua 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 2:42.20
1:19.58 (1:19.58) 2:42.20 (1:22.63)

7 Lange, William 9 GENEVA 2:43.67
1:22.58 (1:22.58) 2:43.67 (1:21.09)

8 Krawczyszyn, John 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 2:43.69
1:20.04 (1:20.04) 2:43.69 (1:23.65)

9 Beaton, Joseph 11 ST. CHARLES (… 2:55.54
1:22.05 (1:22.05) 2:55.54 (1:33.49)

10 Stanuch, Jake 10 GENEVA 3:01.60
1:35.12 (1:35.12) 3:01.60 (1:26.48)

11 Osuch, Zachary 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 3:01.99
1:33.21 (1:33.21) 3:01.99 (1:28.79)

12 Madera, AJ 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 3:02.85
1:33.70 (1:33.70) 3:02.85 (1:29.16)

13 Shukla, Vir 10 ST. CHARLES (… 3:06.11
1:29.15 (1:29.15) 3:06.11 (1:36.96)

14 Mathias, Nathan 9 GENEVA 3:11.96
1:34.50 (1:34.50) 3:11.96 (1:37.46)
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Heat 2
1 Hill, Samuel 10 ST. CHARLES (… 2:04.09

59.80 (59.80) 2:04.09 (1:04.30)

2 Reck, Evan 12 ST. CHARLES (… 2:05.17
59.67 (59.67) 2:05.17 (1:05.50)

3 Sookswat, Noel 12 ST. CHARLES (… 2:05.18
1:00.15 (1:00.15) 2:05.18 (1:05.04)

4 Tanig, John 9 ST. CHARLES (… 2:08.25
1:00.84 (1:00.84) 2:08.25 (1:07.41)

5 Arguello, Brandon 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 2:11.04
1:01.99 (1:01.99) 2:11.04 (1:09.05)

6 Svabas, Lukas 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 2:15.96
1:04.65 (1:04.65) 2:15.96 (1:11.32)

7 Oldham, Lucas 12 GENEVA 2:17.52
1:06.00 (1:06.00) 2:17.52 (1:11.52)

8 Rosser, Noah 9 GENEVA 2:18.76
1:10.41 (1:10.41) 2:18.76 (1:08.35)

9 O'Donnell, Tiernan 11 ST. CHARLES (… 2:19.41
1:07.54 (1:07.54) 2:19.41 (1:11.87)

10 Gallentine, William 9 ST. CHARLES (… 2:19.43
1:09.36 (1:09.36) 2:19.43 (1:10.07)

11 Pavlik, William 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 2:20.26
1:09.56 (1:09.56) 2:20.26 (1:10.70)

12 Groover, Joey 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 2:20.63
1:07.99 (1:07.99) 2:20.63 (1:12.65)

13 Tucker, Beckett 10 GENEVA 2:25.98
1:10.14 (1:10.14) 2:25.98 (1:15.85)

14 McClose, Dontre 12 GENEVA 2:30.70
1:14.92 (1:14.92) 2:30.70 (1:15.79)

15 Schoppa, Brandon 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 2:32.41
1:15.12 (1:15.12) 2:32.41 (1:17.30)

-- Cook, Aidan 12 GENEVA DNS

#10 Boys' 4x200 Relay Open Finals

Team Relay Finals
Compiled
1 GENEVA 'B' 1:42.97
2 GENEVA 'A' 1:43.94

Heat 1
1 GENEVA 'B' 1:42.97
2 GENEVA 'A' 1:43.94

#3 Boys' 400 Meters Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Biagi, Sam 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 54.97
2 Schamberger, Hermann 10 GENEVA 55.43
3 Santos, Brian 12 ST. CHARLES (… 57.45
4 Kling, Brady 9 GENEVA 58.00
5 Dill, Miles 9 ST. CHARLES (… 1:00.15
6 Radatz, Grayden 12 ST. CHARLES (… 1:00.23
7 Buchmiller, Andrew 9 ST. CHARLES (… 1:02.66
8 Anderson, Teran 10 ST. CHARLES (… 1:02.69
9 McCall, Landon 9 ST. CHARLES (… 1:03.93
10 Losurdo, Ashton 9 ST. CHARLES (… 1:05.62
11 Von Essen, Benjamin 9 ST. CHARLES (… 1:07.30

38.60 (38.60) 38.60 () 1:07.30 (28.70)

12 Morton, Peter 9 ST. CHARLES (… 1:07.57
1:07.30 (1:07.30) 1:07.57 (0.28)

-- Reed, Lucas 11 ST. CHARLES (… DNS
-- Enger, Christian 10 ST. CHARLES (… DNS
-- Hagge, Jack 9 GENEVA DNS

Heat 1
1 Santos, Brian 12 ST. CHARLES (… 57.45
2 Radatz, Grayden 12 ST. CHARLES (… 1:00.23
3 Buchmiller, Andrew 9 ST. CHARLES (… 1:02.66
4 McCall, Landon 9 ST. CHARLES (… 1:03.93
5 Losurdo, Ashton 9 ST. CHARLES (… 1:05.62
6 Von Essen, Benjamin 9 ST. CHARLES (… 1:07.30

38.60 (38.60) 38.60 () 1:07.30 (28.70)

7 Morton, Peter 9 ST. CHARLES (… 1:07.57
1:07.30 (1:07.30) 1:07.57 (0.28)

Heat 2
1 Biagi, Sam 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 54.97
2 Schamberger, Hermann 10 GENEVA 55.43
3 Kling, Brady 9 GENEVA 58.00
4 Dill, Miles 9 ST. CHARLES (… 1:00.15
5 Anderson, Teran 10 ST. CHARLES (… 1:02.69
-- Reed, Lucas 11 ST. CHARLES (… DNS
-- Enger, Christian 10 ST. CHARLES (… DNS
-- Hagge, Jack 9 GENEVA DNS

#8 Boys' 300m Hurdles Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Tincher, Hudson 9 GENEVA 45.00
2 Sundquist, Liam 9 ST. CHARLES (… 45.04
3 Fuhrman, Jackson 11 GENEVA 46.31
4 Sheehan, Samuel 9 GENEVA 46.69
5 Pregler, Jonas 9 ST. CHARLES (… 49.10
6 Skupien, Nicky 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 50.13
7 Tang, Alvin 9 GENEVA 51.12

Heat 1
1 Tincher, Hudson 9 GENEVA 45.00
2 Sundquist, Liam 9 ST. CHARLES (… 45.04
3 Fuhrman, Jackson 11 GENEVA 46.31
4 Sheehan, Samuel 9 GENEVA 46.69
5 Pregler, Jonas 9 ST. CHARLES (… 49.10
6 Skupien, Nicky 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 50.13
7 Tang, Alvin 9 GENEVA 51.12
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#5 Boys' 1600 Meters Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Sheklarevski, Nick 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 4:37.97
2 Hitchings, Logan 10 ST. CHARLES (… 4:38.12
3 Jalowiec, Tommy 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 4:38.32
4 Skupien, Lucas 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 4:38.62
5 Zegger, Nick 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 4:38.82
6 Sundquist, Logan 12 ST. CHARLES (… 4:46.13
7 Gaffey, Brendan 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 4:47.46
8 Urry, Carson 12 ST. CHARLES (… 4:47.77
9 Kulkarni, Rishab 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 4:48.10
10 Jalowiec, James 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 4:52.10
11 Cozzo, Chris 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 4:52.85
12 Mersini, Joni 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 4:53.32
13 McInerney, Connor 9 GENEVA 4:56.56
14 Dellaria, Tim 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 4:56.79
15 Anderson, Holden 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 4:58.38
16 Garcia Torres, Roman 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 5:02.94
17 Biernacki, Mark 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 5:03.11
18 Tuckett, Josh 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 5:03.12
19 Rymarcsuk, Jacob 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 5:05.57
20 Jermyn-Martinez, Joey 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 5:09.71
21 Biernacki, Alex 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 5:11.08
22 Savarese, Dominic 12 GENEVA 5:11.83
23 Ochsenschlager, Gabe 9 GENEVA 5:12.06
24 Edling, Dylan 9 GENEVA 5:13.55
25 Evans, Maxwell 9 GENEVA 5:18.92
26 Falco, Alex 12 GENEVA 5:27.59
27 Poterek, Griffin 9 GENEVA 5:29.19
28 Ortiz, Levi 9 ST. CHARLES (… 5:33.43
29 Rigertas, Emmett 9 ST. CHARLES (… 5:55.80
30 Wiegert, Aiden 9 ST. CHARLES (… 6:12.97

Heat 1
1 Jalowiec, James 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 4:52.10
2 Cozzo, Chris 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 4:52.85
3 Mersini, Joni 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 4:53.32
4 Garcia Torres, Roman 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 5:02.94
5 Biernacki, Mark 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 5:03.11
6 Tuckett, Josh 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 5:03.12
7 Rymarcsuk, Jacob 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 5:05.57
8 Jermyn-Martinez, Joey 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 5:09.71
9 Biernacki, Alex 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 5:11.08
10 Savarese, Dominic 12 GENEVA 5:11.83
11 Ochsenschlager, Gabe 9 GENEVA 5:12.06
12 Edling, Dylan 9 GENEVA 5:13.55
13 Evans, Maxwell 9 GENEVA 5:18.92
14 Falco, Alex 12 GENEVA 5:27.59
15 Poterek, Griffin 9 GENEVA 5:29.19
16 Ortiz, Levi 9 ST. CHARLES (… 5:33.43
17 Rigertas, Emmett 9 ST. CHARLES (… 5:55.80
18 Wiegert, Aiden 9 ST. CHARLES (… 6:12.97

Heat 2
1 Sheklarevski, Nick 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 4:37.97
2 Hitchings, Logan 10 ST. CHARLES (… 4:38.12
3 Jalowiec, Tommy 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 4:38.32
4 Skupien, Lucas 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 4:38.62
5 Zegger, Nick 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 4:38.82
6 Sundquist, Logan 12 ST. CHARLES (… 4:46.13
7 Gaffey, Brendan 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 4:47.46
8 Urry, Carson 12 ST. CHARLES (… 4:47.77
9 Kulkarni, Rishab 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 4:48.10
10 McInerney, Connor 9 GENEVA 4:56.56
11 Dellaria, Tim 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 4:56.79
12 Anderson, Holden 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 4:58.38
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#2 Boys' 200 Meters Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Gonzalez, Dominic 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 23.23
2 Orestano, Anthony 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 23.28
3 Flores, Christian 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 23.36
4 Ugoagwu, Sebastian 12 ST. CHARLES (… 23.50
5 Ariola, Gino 12 ST. CHARLES (… 23.52
6 Avery, Jonathan 10 GENEVA 23.62
7 Ewko, Piotr 11 ST. CHARLES (… 23.70
8 Felix, Brayden 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 23.86
9 Fraser, Austin 11 ST. CHARLES (… 23.95
10 Jones, Xavier 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 24.13
11 Roy, Mayank 11 ST. CHARLES (… 24.23
12 Salwach, Kevin 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 24.51
13 Clifford, Tyler 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 24.53
14 Nash, Dominick 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 24.80
15 Redman, Braden 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 24.99
16 Avery, Josh 12 GENEVA 25.05
17 Chrisos, James 11 ST. CHARLES (… 25.06
18 Brandt, Wyatt 11 ST. CHARLES (… 25.09
19 Peterson, Ben 10 GENEVA 25.20
20 Anderson, Elijah 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 25.22
21 Kassenbrock, Keelan 11 ST. CHARLES (… 25.26
22 Clifford, Kaleb 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 25.44
23 Zur, Mateusz 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 25.50
24 Srocki, Ethan 11 ST. CHARLES (… 25.67
25 Veapi, Dion 9 GENEVA 25.69
26 Mendoza, Miguel 10 ST. CHARLES (… 25.72 (25.711)

27 Patel, Arjav 10 ST. CHARLES (… 25.72 (25.717)

28 Rana, Devin 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 25.74 (25.738)

29 Gavrylyuk, Alex 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 25.74 (25.740)

30 Hart, Matthew 11 GENEVA 25.83
31 Radatz, Grayden 12 ST. CHARLES (… 25.90
32 Bohannan, Tyler 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 25.91
33 Parente, Gio 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 25.95
34 Wolff, Max 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 25.97
35 Klemm, Teddy 10 GENEVA 25.98
36 Kisly, Zach 11 ST. CHARLES (… 26.01
37 Wojnicz, Sebastian 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 26.02
38 Ritchie, Ben 11 ST. CHARLES (… 26.06
39 Rigali, Justin 10 ST. CHARLES (… 26.07
40 Aziz, Abidan 10 ST. CHARLES (… 26.12
41 Smolik, Jacob 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 26.34
42 Clifford, Ethan 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 26.43
43 Baik, Chase 12 ST. CHARLES (… 26.50
44 Vasquez, Leonardo 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 26.77
45 Perpuse, Alexander 11 ST. CHARLES (… 26.97
46 Batts, Michael 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 27.10
47 Chuop, Kaden 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 27.26 (27.254)

48 Fezekas, Ryan 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 27.26 (27.259)

49 Kim, Daniel 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 27.32
50 Castillo, Emiliano 11 ST. CHARLES (… 27.43
51 Volling, Brody 12 ST. CHARLES (… 27.53
52 Gouriotis, Alec 11 ST. CHARLES (… 27.59
53 Fugarino, Nathan 11 ST. CHARLES (… 28.14
54 Ciullo, Caiden 10 ST. CHARLES (… 28.30
55 Sowiak, Alex 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 28.99
56 Losurdo, Ashton 9 ST. CHARLES (… 30.26
57 Ortiz, Christian 9 GENEVA 36.25
-- Sibigtroth, Bob 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … DNS
-- Pinto, Donovan 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … DNS
-- Nowicki, Jakub 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … DNS

-- Wagner, Ben 12 GENEVA DNS
-- Osborne, Evan 9 GENEVA DNS
-- Demas, Frank 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … DNS
-- Patel, Aiden 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … DNS
-- Joseph, Julian 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … DNS
-- Kim, Sun Jae 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … DNS
-- Yung, Grady 12 GENEVA DNS
-- Shannon, Jack 12 ST. CHARLES (… DNS
-- Bradley, Zach 9 GENEVA DNS
-- Danielski, Ryan 11 GENEVA DNS
-- Rinn, Griffin 9 GENEVA DNS
-- Carrera, Johnny 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … DNS
-- Pregler, Brandon 10 ST. CHARLES (… DNS

Heat 1
1 Srocki, Ethan 11 ST. CHARLES (… 25.67
2 Radatz, Grayden 12 ST. CHARLES (… 25.90
3 Ortiz, Christian 9 GENEVA 36.25

Heat 2
1 Batts, Michael 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 27.10
2 Castillo, Emiliano 11 ST. CHARLES (… 27.43
3 Ciullo, Caiden 10 ST. CHARLES (… 28.30
4 Sowiak, Alex 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 28.99
5 Losurdo, Ashton 9 ST. CHARLES (… 30.26
-- Wagner, Ben 12 GENEVA DNS

Heat 3
1 Zur, Mateusz 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 25.50
2 Clifford, Ethan 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 26.43
3 Vasquez, Leonardo 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 26.77
4 Chuop, Kaden 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 27.26 (27.254)

5 Fezekas, Ryan 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 27.26 (27.259)

6 Kim, Daniel 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 27.32
7 Gouriotis, Alec 11 ST. CHARLES (… 27.59
-- Bradley, Zach 9 GENEVA DNS

Heat 4
1 Patel, Arjav 10 ST. CHARLES (… 25.72 (25.717)

2 Kisly, Zach 11 ST. CHARLES (… 26.01
3 Aziz, Abidan 10 ST. CHARLES (… 26.12
4 Smolik, Jacob 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 26.34
5 Baik, Chase 12 ST. CHARLES (… 26.50
6 Perpuse, Alexander 11 ST. CHARLES (… 26.97
7 Volling, Brody 12 ST. CHARLES (… 27.53
8 Fugarino, Nathan 11 ST. CHARLES (… 28.14

Heat 5
1 Redman, Braden 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 24.99
2 Peterson, Ben 10 GENEVA 25.20
3 Veapi, Dion 9 GENEVA 25.69
4 Rana, Devin 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 25.74 (25.738)

5 Bohannan, Tyler 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 25.91
6 Parente, Gio 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 25.95
7 Wojnicz, Sebastian 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 26.02
-- Pinto, Donovan 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … DNS

Heat 6
1 Chrisos, James 11 ST. CHARLES (… 25.06
2 Mendoza, Miguel 10 ST. CHARLES (… 25.72 (25.711)

3 Klemm, Teddy 10 GENEVA 25.98
4 Ritchie, Ben 11 ST. CHARLES (… 26.06
5 Rigali, Justin 10 ST. CHARLES (… 26.07
-- Joseph, Julian 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … DNS
-- Kim, Sun Jae 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … DNS
-- Danielski, Ryan 11 GENEVA DNS
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Heat 7
1 Clifford, Tyler 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 24.53
2 Anderson, Elijah 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 25.22
3 Kassenbrock, Keelan 11 ST. CHARLES (… 25.26
4 Gavrylyuk, Alex 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 25.74 (25.740)

5 Hart, Matthew 11 GENEVA 25.83
-- Osborne, Evan 9 GENEVA DNS
-- Yung, Grady 12 GENEVA DNS
-- Rinn, Griffin 9 GENEVA DNS

Heat 8
1 Jones, Xavier 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 24.13
2 Roy, Mayank 11 ST. CHARLES (… 24.23
3 Avery, Josh 12 GENEVA 25.05
4 Brandt, Wyatt 11 ST. CHARLES (… 25.09
5 Clifford, Kaleb 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 25.44
-- Demas, Frank 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … DNS
-- Shannon, Jack 12 ST. CHARLES (… DNS
-- Carrera, Johnny 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … DNS

Heat 9
1 Ugoagwu, Sebastian 12 ST. CHARLES (… 23.50
2 Ariola, Gino 12 ST. CHARLES (… 23.52
3 Ewko, Piotr 11 ST. CHARLES (… 23.70
4 Salwach, Kevin 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 24.51
5 Nash, Dominick 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 24.80
6 Wolff, Max 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 25.97
-- Patel, Aiden 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … DNS
-- Pregler, Brandon 10 ST. CHARLES (… DNS

Heat 10
1 Gonzalez, Dominic 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 23.23
2 Orestano, Anthony 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 23.28
3 Flores, Christian 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 23.36
4 Avery, Jonathan 10 GENEVA 23.62
5 Felix, Brayden 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 23.86
6 Fraser, Austin 11 ST. CHARLES (… 23.95
-- Sibigtroth, Bob 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … DNS
-- Nowicki, Jakub 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … DNS

#11 Boys' 4x400 Relay Open Finals

Team Relay Finals
Compiled
1 ROSELLE (LAKE PARK) 'B' 3:49.83

1:54.04 (1:54.04) 2:52.83 (58.80) 3:49.83 (57.00)

2 ROSELLE (LAKE PARK) 'A' 3:57.53
1:58.41 (1:58.41) 2:59.46 (1:01.05) 3:57.53 (58.08)

3 GENEVA 'A' 3:59.91
1:57.68 (1:57.68) 3:01.07 (1:03.40) 3:59.91 (58.85)

4 ROSELLE (LAKE PARK) 'C' 4:04.55
2:00.36 (2:00.36) 3:05.06 (1:04.71) 4:04.55 (59.49)

5 ROSELLE (LAKE PARK) 'D' 4:09.10
2:02.78 (2:02.78) 3:05.51 (1:02.73) 4:09.10 (1:03.60)

6 ST. CHARLES (NORTH) 'A' 4:17.26
1:57.16 (1:57.16) 3:09.82 (1:12.67) 4:17.26 (1:07.44)

7 ROSELLE (LAKE PARK) 'E' 4:20.96
2:06.26 (2:06.26) 3:11.17 (1:04.92) 4:20.96 (1:09.79)

8 ROSELLE (LAKE PARK) 'F' 4:22.28
2:05.41 (2:05.41) 3:11.69 (1:06.28) 4:22.28 (1:10.60)

Heat 1
1 ROSELLE (LAKE PARK) 'B' 3:49.83

1:54.04 (1:54.04) 2:52.83 (58.80) 3:49.83 (57.00)

2 ROSELLE (LAKE PARK) 'A' 3:57.53
1:58.41 (1:58.41) 2:59.46 (1:01.05) 3:57.53 (58.08)

3 GENEVA 'A' 3:59.91
1:57.68 (1:57.68) 3:01.07 (1:03.40) 3:59.91 (58.85)

4 ROSELLE (LAKE PARK) 'C' 4:04.55
2:00.36 (2:00.36) 3:05.06 (1:04.71) 4:04.55 (59.49)

5 ROSELLE (LAKE PARK) 'D' 4:09.10
2:02.78 (2:02.78) 3:05.51 (1:02.73) 4:09.10 (1:03.60)

6 ST. CHARLES (NORTH) 'A' 4:17.26
1:57.16 (1:57.16) 3:09.82 (1:12.67) 4:17.26 (1:07.44)

7 ROSELLE (LAKE PARK) 'E' 4:20.96
2:06.26 (2:06.26) 3:11.17 (1:04.92) 4:20.96 (1:09.79)

8 ROSELLE (LAKE PARK) 'F' 4:22.28
2:05.41 (2:05.41) 3:11.69 (1:06.28) 4:22.28 (1:10.60)
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#13 Boys' High Jump Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Menos, Niko 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 1.93m

1.78m

O

1.83m

O

1.88m

XO

1.93m

O

1.98m

XXX

2 Shannon, Jack 12 ST. CHARLES (… 1.83m
1.63m

O

1.68m

O

1.73m

XO

1.78m

XXO

1.83m

O

1.88m

XXX

3 Juliano, Joseph 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 1.83m
1.73m

O

1.78m

XO

1.83m

XXO

1.88m

XXX

4 Sibigtroth, Bob 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 1.83m
1.73m

O

1.78m

XXO

1.83m

XXO

1.88m

XXX

5 Steward, Josh 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 1.73m
1.63m

O

1.68m

O

1.73m

XO

1.78m

XXX

6 Veapi, Dion 9 GENEVA 1.73m
1.48m

XO

1.53m

O

1.58m

O

1.63m

O

1.68m

O

1.73m

XO

1.78m

XXX

7 Acolatse, Jaxon 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 1.73m
1.68m

O

1.73m

XXO

1.78m

XXX

8 Dillard, Santino 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 1.68m
1.53m

O

1.58m

O

1.63m

O

1.68m

O

1.73m

XXX

9 Van Winkle, Kyle 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 1.63m
1.53m

O

1.58m

O

1.63m

O

1.68m

XXX

9 Bailey, Joshua 11 ST. CHARLES (… 1.63m
1.53m

O

1.58m

O

1.63m

O

1.68m

XXX

9 Jackson, Nazir 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 1.63m
1.63m

O

1.68m

XXX

12 Bentham, Jordan 9 ST. CHARLES (… 1.63m
1.43m

O

1.48m

O

1.53m

O

1.58m

XO

1.63m

XO

1.68m

XXX

12 Sowiak, Alex 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 1.63m
1.53m

O

1.58m

XO

1.63m

XO

1.68m

XXX

14 Kaven, Grant 9 GENEVA 1.48m
1.38m

O

1.43m

O

1.48m

O

1.53m

XXX

-- Ribordy, Jacob 9 GENEVA DNS

Flight 1
1 Menos, Niko 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 1.93m

1.78m

O

1.83m

O

1.88m

XO

1.93m

O

1.98m

XXX

2 Shannon, Jack 12 ST. CHARLES (… 1.83m
1.63m

O

1.68m

O

1.73m

XO

1.78m

XXO

1.83m

O

1.88m

XXX

3 Juliano, Joseph 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 1.83m
1.73m

O

1.78m

XO

1.83m

XXO

1.88m

XXX

4 Sibigtroth, Bob 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 1.83m
1.73m

O

1.78m

XXO

1.83m

XXO

1.88m

XXX

5 Steward, Josh 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 1.73m
1.63m

O

1.68m

O

1.73m

XO

1.78m

XXX

6 Veapi, Dion 9 GENEVA 1.73m
1.48m

XO

1.53m

O

1.58m

O

1.63m

O

1.68m

O

1.73m

XO

1.78m

XXX

7 Acolatse, Jaxon 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 1.73m
1.68m

O

1.73m

XXO

1.78m

XXX

8 Dillard, Santino 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 1.68m
1.53m

O

1.58m

O

1.63m

O

1.68m

O

1.73m

XXX

9 Van Winkle, Kyle 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 1.63m
1.53m

O

1.58m

O

1.63m

O

1.68m

XXX

9 Bailey, Joshua 11 ST. CHARLES (… 1.63m
1.53m

O

1.58m

O

1.63m

O

1.68m

XXX

9 Jackson, Nazir 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 1.63m
1.63m

O

1.68m

XXX

12 Bentham, Jordan 9 ST. CHARLES (… 1.63m
1.43m

O

1.48m

O

1.53m

O

1.58m

XO

1.63m

XO

1.68m

XXX

12 Sowiak, Alex 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 1.63m
1.53m

O

1.58m

XO

1.63m

XO

1.68m

XXX

14 Kaven, Grant 9 GENEVA 1.48m
1.38m

O

1.43m

O

1.48m

O

1.53m

XXX

-- Ribordy, Jacob 9 GENEVA DNS
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#14 Boys' Pole Vault Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 McLoughlin, Nathan 12 ST. CHARLES (… 16-00.00

15-00.00

O

16-00.00

O

16-09.00

XXX

2 Orestano, Anthony 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 13-00.00
13-00.00

O

13-06.00

XXX

3 DiFranco, Zino 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 13-00.00
12-00.00

XO

12-06.00

XO

13-00.00

O

13-06.00

XXX

3 Guetthoff, Bobby 12 ST. CHARLES (… 13-00.00
12-00.00

XO

12-06.00

XO

13-00.00

O

13-06.00

XXX

5 Larkin, Nathan 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 13-00.00
12-00.00

XXO

12-06.00

XO

13-00.00

O

13-06.00

XXX

6 Van Rensburg, Marco 11 GENEVA 12-00.00
11-00.00

O

11-06.00

O

12-00.00

XXO

12-06.00

XXX

7 Low, George 10 ST. CHARLES (… 11-06.00
11-00.00

O

11-06.00

XXO

12-00.00

XXX

8 Wendt, Andrew 12 GENEVA 11-00.00
10-00.00

O

10-06.00

O

11-00.00

O

11-06.00

XXX

9 Osborne, Evan 9 GENEVA 10-06.00
8-06.00

O

9-00.00

O

9-06.00

O

10-00.00

O

10-06.00

O

11-00.00

XXX

9 Kelly, Cole 10 ST. CHARLES (… 10-06.00
9-00.00

O

9-06.00

O

10-00.00

O

10-06.00

O

11-00.00

XXX

11 Hodge, Charles 11 ST. CHARLES (… 10-00.00
9-00.00

O

9-06.00

XO

10-00.00

XO

10-06.00

XXX

11 Bach, Logan 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 10-00.00
9-06.00

XO

10-00.00

XO

10-06.00

XXX

13 Clifford, Tyler 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 7-06.00
7-06.00

O

8-00.00

XXX

14 Amezotchi, Ellis 9 ST. CHARLES (… 7-06.00
7-06.00

XO

8-00.00

XXX

-- Clifford, Ethan 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … NH
-- Reyes, Aquino 12 GENEVA DNS
-- Buchmiller, Andrew 9 ST. CHARLES (… NH
-- Talbot, Henry 9 ST. CHARLES (… NH
-- Byrne, Jacob 9 ST. CHARLES (… NH
-- Colangelo, Joey 11 GENEVA DNS
-- Fezekas, Ryan 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … NH
-- Edwards, Joey 9 GENEVA DNS
-- Wojnicz, Sebastian 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … NH

10-06.00

XXX

-- Rana, Devin 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … NH
10-06.00

XXX
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Flight 1
1 McLoughlin, Nathan 12 ST. CHARLES (… 16-00.00

15-00.00

O

16-00.00

O

16-09.00

XXX

2 Orestano, Anthony 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 13-00.00
13-00.00

O

13-06.00

XXX

3 DiFranco, Zino 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 13-00.00
12-00.00

XO

12-06.00

XO

13-00.00

O

13-06.00

XXX

3 Guetthoff, Bobby 12 ST. CHARLES (… 13-00.00
12-00.00

XO

12-06.00

XO

13-00.00

O

13-06.00

XXX

5 Larkin, Nathan 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 13-00.00
12-00.00

XXO

12-06.00

XO

13-00.00

O

13-06.00

XXX

6 Van Rensburg, Marco 11 GENEVA 12-00.00
11-00.00

O

11-06.00

O

12-00.00

XXO

12-06.00

XXX

7 Low, George 10 ST. CHARLES (… 11-06.00
11-00.00

O

11-06.00

XXO

12-00.00

XXX

8 Wendt, Andrew 12 GENEVA 11-00.00
10-00.00

O

10-06.00

O

11-00.00

O

11-06.00

XXX

9 Osborne, Evan 9 GENEVA 10-06.00
8-06.00

O

9-00.00

O

9-06.00

O

10-00.00

O

10-06.00

O

11-00.00

XXX

9 Kelly, Cole 10 ST. CHARLES (… 10-06.00
9-00.00

O

9-06.00

O

10-00.00

O

10-06.00

O

11-00.00

XXX

11 Hodge, Charles 11 ST. CHARLES (… 10-00.00
9-00.00

O

9-06.00

XO

10-00.00

XO

10-06.00

XXX

11 Bach, Logan 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 10-00.00
9-06.00

XO

10-00.00

XO

10-06.00

XXX

13 Clifford, Tyler 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 7-06.00
7-06.00

O

8-00.00

XXX

14 Amezotchi, Ellis 9 ST. CHARLES (… 7-06.00
7-06.00

XO

8-00.00

XXX

-- Clifford, Ethan 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … NH
-- Reyes, Aquino 12 GENEVA DNS
-- Buchmiller, Andrew 9 ST. CHARLES (… NH
-- Talbot, Henry 9 ST. CHARLES (… NH
-- Byrne, Jacob 9 ST. CHARLES (… NH
-- Colangelo, Joey 11 GENEVA DNS
-- Fezekas, Ryan 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … NH
-- Edwards, Joey 9 GENEVA DNS
-- Wojnicz, Sebastian 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … NH

10-06.00

XXX

-- Rana, Devin 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … NH
10-06.00

XXX
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#15 Boys' Long Jump Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Anderson, PJ 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 6.44m

Foul Foul 6.44m

Foul

2 Patel, Aiden 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 6.16m
5.16m Foul 6.02m

6.16m

3 Ribordy, Jacob 9 GENEVA 5.92m
5.27m 5.13m 5.92m

5.72m

4 Jackson, Nazir 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 5.78m
5.78m 5.52m 5.33m

5.52m

5 Allabaugh, Max 11 GENEVA 5.77m
Foul 5.77m Foul

5.73m

6 Hoytt, KJ 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 5.68m
5.60m 5.68m 5.48m

Foul

7 Urry, Payton 9 ST. CHARLES (… 5.68m
5.68m 5.48m 5.47m

Pass

8 Flores, Christian 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 5.46m
5.46m Foul Foul

5.46m

9 Peterson, Trevor 12 GENEVA 5.46m
5.46m Foul 5.33m

5.26m

10 Klemm, Teddy 10 GENEVA 5.45m
4.60m 5.18m 5.36m

5.45m

11 Peterson, Will 12 GENEVA 5.32m
5.07m 5.13m 5.32m

5.20m

12 Gavrylyuk, Alex 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 5.24m
4.94m 5.16m 5.11m

5.24m

13 Bailey, Joshua 11 ST. CHARLES (… 5.24m
4.31m 5.24m 5.13m

Pass

14 Dillard, Santino 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 5.18m
5.11m 4.82m 5.18m

5.17m

15 Anderson, Elijah 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 5.17m
4.97m 4.87m 5.17m

5.17m

16 Murphy, Aidan 9 ST. CHARLES (… 5.10m
5.10m Foul Foul

4.89m

17 Pregler, Jonas 9 ST. CHARLES (… 5.00m
Foul 4.35m Foul

5.00m

18 Peterson, Ben 10 GENEVA 4.98m
Foul 4.98m Foul

4.97m

19 Thomas, Andrew 10 GENEVA 4.86m
4.75m 4.86m Foul

Pass

-- Wilson, John 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … DNS
-- Fuhrmann, Jackson 12 GENEVA DNS
-- Jones, Jacob 10 GENEVA ND

Foul Foul Foul

Foul

-- Curtis, Matthew 11 ST. CHARLES (… DNS
-- Nowicki, Jakub 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … DNS
-- Veapi, Dion 9 GENEVA DNS

Flight 1
1 Urry, Payton 9 ST. CHARLES (… 5.68m

5.68m 5.48m 5.47m

Pass

2 Klemm, Teddy 10 GENEVA 5.45m
4.60m 5.18m 5.36m

5.45m

3 Gavrylyuk, Alex 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 5.24m
4.94m 5.16m 5.11m

5.24m

4 Bailey, Joshua 11 ST. CHARLES (… 5.24m
4.31m 5.24m 5.13m

Pass

5 Anderson, Elijah 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 5.17m
4.97m 4.87m 5.17m

5.17m

6 Murphy, Aidan 9 ST. CHARLES (… 5.10m
5.10m Foul Foul

4.89m

7 Pregler, Jonas 9 ST. CHARLES (… 5.00m
Foul 4.35m Foul

5.00m

8 Peterson, Ben 10 GENEVA 4.98m
Foul 4.98m Foul

4.97m

9 Thomas, Andrew 10 GENEVA 4.86m
4.75m 4.86m Foul

Pass

-- Fuhrmann, Jackson 12 GENEVA DNS
-- Jones, Jacob 10 GENEVA ND

Foul Foul Foul

Foul

-- Veapi, Dion 9 GENEVA DNS
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Flight 2
1 Anderson, PJ 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 6.44m

Foul Foul 6.44m

Foul

2 Patel, Aiden 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 6.16m
5.16m Foul 6.02m

6.16m

3 Ribordy, Jacob 9 GENEVA 5.92m
5.27m 5.13m 5.92m

5.72m

4 Jackson, Nazir 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 5.78m
5.78m 5.52m 5.33m

5.52m

5 Allabaugh, Max 11 GENEVA 5.77m
Foul 5.77m Foul

5.73m

6 Hoytt, KJ 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 5.68m
5.60m 5.68m 5.48m

Foul

7 Flores, Christian 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 5.46m
5.46m Foul Foul

5.46m

8 Peterson, Trevor 12 GENEVA 5.46m
5.46m Foul 5.33m

5.26m

9 Peterson, Will 12 GENEVA 5.32m
5.07m 5.13m 5.32m

5.20m

10 Dillard, Santino 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 5.18m
5.11m 4.82m 5.18m

5.17m

-- Wilson, John 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … DNS
-- Curtis, Matthew 11 ST. CHARLES (… DNS
-- Nowicki, Jakub 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … DNS

#16 Boys' Triple Jump Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Anderson, PJ 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 13.37m

Foul 13.27m 13.10m

13.37m

2 Matsuyama, Genji 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 12.18m
11.82m 11.81m 12.05m

12.18m

3 Redman, Braden 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 11.83m
11.83m 11.63m 11.10m

Pass

4 Van Winkle, Kyle 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 11.40m
11.26m 11.28m 11.04m

11.40m

5 Patel, Arjav 10 ST. CHARLES (… 11.20m
10.93m 10.91m 11.20m

11.10m

6 Murphy, Aidan 9 ST. CHARLES (… 10.52m
10.26m 10.46m 10.40m

10.52m

7 Peterson, Trevor 12 GENEVA 10.33m
10.33m Pass Pass

Pass

8 Perpuse, Gil 9 ST. CHARLES (… 9.82m
Foul Foul Foul

9.82m

-- Bentham, Jordan 9 ST. CHARLES (… DNS
-- Fuhrmann, Jackson 12 GENEVA DNS
-- Curtis, Matthew 11 ST. CHARLES (… DNS

4/29/25, 7:53 PM Manage Boys DKC Triangular (LP, Geneva, SCN)

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/6481891/runmeet/reports/results 13/20



Flight 1
1 Anderson, PJ 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 13.37m

Foul 13.27m 13.10m

13.37m

2 Matsuyama, Genji 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 12.18m
11.82m 11.81m 12.05m

12.18m

3 Redman, Braden 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 11.83m
11.83m 11.63m 11.10m

Pass

4 Van Winkle, Kyle 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 11.40m
11.26m 11.28m 11.04m

11.40m

5 Patel, Arjav 10 ST. CHARLES (… 11.20m
10.93m 10.91m 11.20m

11.10m

6 Murphy, Aidan 9 ST. CHARLES (… 10.52m
10.26m 10.46m 10.40m

10.52m

7 Peterson, Trevor 12 GENEVA 10.33m
10.33m Pass Pass

Pass

8 Perpuse, Gil 9 ST. CHARLES (… 9.82m
Foul Foul Foul

9.82m

-- Bentham, Jordan 9 ST. CHARLES (… DNS
-- Fuhrmann, Jackson 12 GENEVA DNS
-- Curtis, Matthew 11 ST. CHARLES (… DNS

#17 Boys' Shot Put Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Michelini, Joseph 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 17.38m

Foul Foul 16.27m

Foul 16.98m 17.38m

2 Gonzalez, Rodrigo 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 17.27m
16.72m 16.88m 17.08m

17.24m 17.27m Foul

3 Kowalczyk, Cooper 11 ST. CHARLES (… 15.25m
14.61m 14.73m 14.54m

15.25m 15.15m Foul

4 Ziegler, Cameron 11 GENEVA 14.65m
Foul 12.70m 13.85m

13.78m 14.65m 14.20m

5 Gurrola, Dan 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 14.42m
14.40m Foul 14.15m

13.93m 14.42m Foul

6 Medina, Jonathan 10 ST. CHARLES (… 13.95m
13.95m 13.94m 13.90m

13.35m 13.45m 13.75m

7 Warsaw, Brennan 10 ST. CHARLES (… 13.80m
13.35m 13.05m 13.80m

Foul 13.80m 13.78m

8 Anthony, Will 12 GENEVA 13.54m
13.12m 13.54m 13.36m

Foul 12.80m Foul

9 Tenbrock, Lucas 11 ST. CHARLES (… 13.44m
Foul 13.24m 12.63m

13.14m 13.10m 13.44m

10 Curry, Wyatt 11 GENEVA 13.02m
12.22m 12.45m Foul

Foul 12.46m 13.02m

11 Zepeda, Kosta 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 12.81m
Foul 11.21m 11.25m

11.48m 12.81m 11.10m

12 Twardowski, Anthony 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 12.08m
Foul Foul Foul

11.97m Foul 12.08m

13 Hogan, Quinn 9 GENEVA 11.80m
11.44m 11.80m 10.38m

11.36m 10.73m 11.62m

14 Colbert, Matthew 12 ST. CHARLES (… 11.51m
Foul 11.51m 9.50m

Foul 10.20m Foul

15 Monroy, Anthony 12 GENEVA 11.28m
11.08m Foul 11.28m

Foul Foul 10.90m

16 Gounaris, George 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 11.21m
Foul Foul Foul

11.21m Foul 10.20m

17 Hopkins, Luke 11 GENEVA 11.20m
10.44m Foul 11.20m

Foul 10.51m 11.10m

18 Freeman, Jayden 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 10.83m
Foul Foul 10.83m

10.70m Foul Foul
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19 Miller, Joshua 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 10.70m
10.70m Foul Foul

10.53m Foul Foul

20 Winterhalter, Henry 9 GENEVA 10.65m
10.50m 10.40m 10.65m

Foul Foul Foul

21 Catapano, Jac 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 10.40m
9.90m 10.40m Foul

Foul Foul Foul

22 Wong, Jayden 11 ST. CHARLES (… 9.90m
9.90m 9.34m 9.70m

9.61m

23 Kuban, Zac 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 9.82m
9.50m 9.55m 9.82m

9.70m

24 Castro, Omar 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 9.78m
9.78m 9.68m Foul

Foul

25 Rudigier, Josh 9 GENEVA 9.67m
9.67m 9.62m 9.57m

9.50m

26 Szawlowski, Aiden 10 ST. CHARLES (… 9.63m
8.32m 9.07m 9.27m

9.63m

27 O'Connell, Colin 12 GENEVA 9.39m
Foul 9.06m Foul

9.39m

28 Van Camp, Allen 10 ST. CHARLES (… 9.26m
8.80m 8.60m 9.26m

Foul

29 Sublok, Krish 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 9.24m
8.92m Foul 9.24m

Foul

30 Falkos, Aiden 11 GENEVA 9.23m
Foul 9.23m 8.84m

9.13m

31 LeDeaux, Quentin 10 ST. CHARLES (… 9.07m
8.82m 8.65m 8.58m

9.07m

32 Warsaw, Brady 11 ST. CHARLES (… 8.74m
8.70m 8.70m 7.83m

8.74m

33 Kisly, Zach 11 ST. CHARLES (… 8.52m
8.50m Foul 8.52m

8.15m

34 Jones, Alexander 10 ST. CHARLES (… 8.24m
7.50m 8.24m 7.78m

8.04m

35 Grzeszczak, Kyden 9 GENEVA 7.95m
7.95m 7.80m 7.70m

7.80m

36 Wren, Michael 9 GENEVA 7.78m
7.05m 7.20m 7.78m

7.35m

37 Fairbanks, Kaden 9 GENEVA 7.59m
7.35m 7.59m 7.37m

7.45m

38 Monroy, Joseph 9 GENEVA 7.56m

7.56m 7.30m 7.12m

7.40m

39 Patel, Anay 9 ST. CHARLES (… 7.45m
6.85m 7.00m 7.45m

7.12m

40 Bruger, Ostap 10 ST. CHARLES (… 7.33m
6.65m 7.33m 7.05m

7.12m

41 Garon, Tyler 9 ST. CHARLES (… 6.43m
Foul 6.12m 6.15m

6.43m

-- Davis, Chris 11 GENEVA DNS
-- Byrne, Jacob 9 ST. CHARLES (… DNS
-- Ulaszek, Oliver 10 ST. CHARLES (… DNS
-- Garon, Austin 12 ST. CHARLES (… DNS
-- Nelson, Orrin 10 ST. CHARLES (… DNS
-- McShane, Ryder 11 ST. CHARLES (… DNS
-- Schalberg, Dylan 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … DNS
-- Sciarabba, Dominic 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … DNS
-- Thomson, Conor 11 ST. CHARLES (… ND

Foul Foul Foul

Foul

-- Fabisiak, Kyle 11 ST. CHARLES (… DNS
-- Kurzynski, Sean 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … ND

Foul Foul Foul

Foul
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Flight 1
1 Sublok, Krish 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 9.24m

8.92m Foul 9.24m

Foul

2 Falkos, Aiden 11 GENEVA 9.23m
Foul 9.23m 8.84m

9.13m

3 Kisly, Zach 11 ST. CHARLES (… 8.52m
8.50m Foul 8.52m

8.15m

4 Jones, Alexander 10 ST. CHARLES (… 8.24m
7.50m 8.24m 7.78m

8.04m

5 Grzeszczak, Kyden 9 GENEVA 7.95m
7.95m 7.80m 7.70m

7.80m

6 Wren, Michael 9 GENEVA 7.78m
7.05m 7.20m 7.78m

7.35m

7 Monroy, Joseph 9 GENEVA 7.56m
7.56m 7.30m 7.12m

7.40m

8 Patel, Anay 9 ST. CHARLES (… 7.45m
6.85m 7.00m 7.45m

7.12m

9 Bruger, Ostap 10 ST. CHARLES (… 7.33m
6.65m 7.33m 7.05m

7.12m

10 Garon, Tyler 9 ST. CHARLES (… 6.43m
Foul 6.12m 6.15m

6.43m

-- Byrne, Jacob 9 ST. CHARLES (… DNS
-- Garon, Austin 12 ST. CHARLES (… DNS
-- Kurzynski, Sean 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … ND

Foul Foul Foul

Foul

Flight 2
1 Wong, Jayden 11 ST. CHARLES (… 9.90m

9.90m 9.34m 9.70m

9.61m

2 Kuban, Zac 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 9.82m
9.50m 9.55m 9.82m

9.70m

3 Castro, Omar 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 9.78m
9.78m 9.68m Foul

Foul

4 Rudigier, Josh 9 GENEVA 9.67m
9.67m 9.62m 9.57m

9.50m

5 Szawlowski, Aiden 10 ST. CHARLES (… 9.63m
8.32m 9.07m 9.27m

9.63m

6 O'Connell, Colin 12 GENEVA 9.39m
Foul 9.06m Foul

9.39m

7 Van Camp, Allen 10 ST. CHARLES (… 9.26m
8.80m 8.60m 9.26m

Foul

8 LeDeaux, Quentin 10 ST. CHARLES (… 9.07m
8.82m 8.65m 8.58m

9.07m

9 Warsaw, Brady 11 ST. CHARLES (… 8.74m
8.70m 8.70m 7.83m

8.74m

10 Fairbanks, Kaden 9 GENEVA 7.59m
7.35m 7.59m 7.37m

7.45m

-- Davis, Chris 11 GENEVA DNS
-- Nelson, Orrin 10 ST. CHARLES (… DNS
-- Thomson, Conor 11 ST. CHARLES (… ND

Foul Foul Foul

Foul
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Flight 3
1 Anthony, Will 12 GENEVA 13.54m

13.12m 13.54m 13.36m

Foul 12.80m Foul

2 Hogan, Quinn 9 GENEVA 11.80m
11.44m 11.80m 10.38m

11.36m 10.73m 11.62m

3 Monroy, Anthony 12 GENEVA 11.28m
11.08m Foul 11.28m

Foul Foul 10.90m

4 Gounaris, George 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 11.21m
Foul Foul Foul

11.21m Foul 10.20m

5 Hopkins, Luke 11 GENEVA 11.20m
10.44m Foul 11.20m

Foul 10.51m 11.10m

6 Freeman, Jayden 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 10.83m
Foul Foul 10.83m

10.70m Foul Foul

7 Miller, Joshua 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 10.70m
10.70m Foul Foul

10.53m Foul Foul

8 Winterhalter, Henry 9 GENEVA 10.65m
10.50m 10.40m 10.65m

Foul Foul Foul

9 Catapano, Jac 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 10.40m
9.90m 10.40m Foul

Foul Foul Foul

-- Ulaszek, Oliver 10 ST. CHARLES (… DNS
-- McShane, Ryder 11 ST. CHARLES (… DNS
-- Schalberg, Dylan 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … DNS
-- Fabisiak, Kyle 11 ST. CHARLES (… DNS

Flight 4
1 Michelini, Joseph 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 17.38m

Foul Foul 16.27m

Foul 16.98m 17.38m

2 Gonzalez, Rodrigo 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 17.27m
16.72m 16.88m 17.08m

17.24m 17.27m Foul

3 Kowalczyk, Cooper 11 ST. CHARLES (… 15.25m
14.61m 14.73m 14.54m

15.25m 15.15m Foul

4 Ziegler, Cameron 11 GENEVA 14.65m
Foul 12.70m 13.85m

13.78m 14.65m 14.20m

5 Gurrola, Dan 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 14.42m
14.40m Foul 14.15m

13.93m 14.42m Foul

6 Medina, Jonathan 10 ST. CHARLES (… 13.95m
13.95m 13.94m 13.90m

13.35m 13.45m 13.75m

7 Warsaw, Brennan 10 ST. CHARLES (… 13.80m
13.35m 13.05m 13.80m

Foul 13.80m 13.78m

8 Tenbrock, Lucas 11 ST. CHARLES (… 13.44m
Foul 13.24m 12.63m

13.14m 13.10m 13.44m

9 Curry, Wyatt 11 GENEVA 13.02m
12.22m 12.45m Foul

Foul 12.46m 13.02m

10 Zepeda, Kosta 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 12.81m
Foul 11.21m 11.25m

11.48m 12.81m 11.10m

11 Twardowski, Anthony 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 12.08m
Foul Foul Foul

11.97m Foul 12.08m

12 Colbert, Matthew 12 ST. CHARLES (… 11.51m
Foul 11.51m 9.50m

Foul 10.20m Foul

-- Sciarabba, Dominic 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … DNS
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#18 Boys' Discus Open Finals

Athlete Yr Team Finals
Compiled
1 Michelini, Joseph 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 51.73m

Foul Foul Foul

47.81m 46.88m 51.73m

2 Gonzalez, Rodrigo 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 48.16m
47.07m Foul 48.16m

Foul 47.86m Foul

3 Tenbrock, Lucas 11 ST. CHARLES (… 44.99m
35.08m 44.21m 42.35m

44.99m Foul Foul

4 Ziegler, Cameron 11 GENEVA 44.50m
43.55m 41.72m 41.66m

44.50m 43.75m Foul

5 Gurrola, Dan 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 43.35m
43.35m Foul 42.92m

Foul 27.86m 41.03m

6 Warsaw, Brennan 10 ST. CHARLES (… 40.16m
Foul 40.16m Foul

39.33m 39.07m Foul

7 Medina, Jonathan 10 ST. CHARLES (… 37.67m
30.41m 32.99m 37.67m

35.03m 36.42m Foul

8 Anthony, Will 12 GENEVA 37.24m
Foul 35.80m 34.54m

33.55m 37.24m Foul

9 Kowalczyk, Cooper 11 ST. CHARLES (… 36.80m
Foul 36.80m Foul

Foul 35.77m Foul

10 Miller, Joshua 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 35.87m
32.62m Foul 32.43m

35.87m 32.72m Foul

11 Freeman, Jayden 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 35.58m
31.71m Foul 35.38m

Foul Foul 35.58m

12 Schalberg, Dylan 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 35.29m
Foul Foul Foul

Foul 35.29m 33.66m

13 Catapano, Jac 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 32.75m
32.75m 30.51m 30.05m

31.07m Foul 31.25m

14 Sublok, Krish 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 31.85m
27.27m 30.90m Foul

31.85m

15 Twardowski, Anthony 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 31.84m
Foul Foul Foul

Foul Foul 31.84m

16 Monroy, Anthony 12 GENEVA 31.78m
28.89m 25.32m Foul

31.42m Foul 31.78m

17 Szawlowski, Aiden 10 ST. CHARLES (… 30.68m
26.27m 26.00m 30.68m

28.28m Foul Foul

18 Winterhalter, Henry 9 GENEVA 28.92m
23.89m 28.92m Foul

Foul

19 Warsaw, Brady 11 ST. CHARLES (… 28.85m
25.76m 26.00m 28.85m

25.10m 27.20m 25.24m

20 Wong, Jayden 11 ST. CHARLES (… 28.72m
Foul 28.72m 27.53m

Foul Foul 28.70m

21 Kuban, Zac 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 28.72m
27.11m 23.05m 28.72m

Foul Foul Foul

22 Castro, Omar 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 28.48m
26.89m Foul Foul

Foul 28.48m Foul

23 Zepeda, Kosta 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 27.32m
24.79m 23.29m Foul

27.32m

24 O'Connell, Colin 12 GENEVA 27.12m
Foul 25.92m 26.13m

27.12m

25 Colbert, Matthew 12 ST. CHARLES (… 26.61m
Foul Foul 26.61m

21.68m

26 Kurzynski, Sean 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 26.05m
21.48m Foul Foul

26.05m 25.60m Foul

27 Rudigier, Josh 9 GENEVA 25.75m
25.75m 24.74m Foul

24.44m

28 Kisly, Zach 11 ST. CHARLES (… 24.25m
Foul 21.35m 22.80m

24.25m

29 Thomson, Conor 11 ST. CHARLES (… 23.93m
Foul 23.93m Foul

Foul

30 Hogan, Quinn 9 GENEVA 23.68m
19.89m Foul 20.16m

23.68m

31 Fairbanks, Kaden 9 GENEVA 22.95m
21.49m 21.17m 22.95m

20.87m

32 Wren, Michael 9 GENEVA 22.39m
21.20m Foul 22.39m

21.70m

33 Jones, Alexander 10 ST. CHARLES (… 21.56m
Foul Foul 21.56m

Foul

34 Garon, Tyler 9 ST. CHARLES (… 20.74m
20.74m 19.91m 18.81m

18.78m

35 Monroy, Joseph 9 GENEVA 20.44m
20.40m Foul 20.44m

17.07m

36 Patel, Anay 9 ST. CHARLES (… 18.93m
18.49m 18.93m Foul

Foul

37 Van Camp, Allen 10 ST. CHARLES (… 18.92m
18.92m 16.96m Foul

18.46m

38 Bruger, Ostap 10 ST. CHARLES (… 17.98m
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Foul 17.98m Foul

Foul

39 Hopkins, Luke 11 GENEVA 17.92m
17.23m 17.92m 17.46m

16.89m

40 LeDeaux, Quentin 10 ST. CHARLES (… 17.73m
Foul Foul 17.73m

14.53m

-- Byrne, Jacob 9 ST. CHARLES (… DNS
-- Davis, Chris 11 GENEVA DNS
-- Garon, Austin 12 ST. CHARLES (… DNS
-- Fabisiak, Kyle 11 ST. CHARLES (… DNS
-- Nelson, Orrin 10 ST. CHARLES (… DNS
-- Curry, Wyatt 11 GENEVA ND

Foul Foul Foul

Foul Foul Foul

-- Sciarabba, Dominic 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … DNS
-- Ulaszek, Oliver 10 ST. CHARLES (… DNS
-- McShane, Ryder 11 ST. CHARLES (… DNS

Flight 1
1 Sublok, Krish 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 31.85m

27.27m 30.90m Foul

31.85m

2 Wren, Michael 9 GENEVA 22.39m
21.20m Foul 22.39m

21.70m

3 Jones, Alexander 10 ST. CHARLES (… 21.56m
Foul Foul 21.56m

Foul

4 Garon, Tyler 9 ST. CHARLES (… 20.74m
20.74m 19.91m 18.81m

18.78m

5 Monroy, Joseph 9 GENEVA 20.44m
20.40m Foul 20.44m

17.07m

6 Patel, Anay 9 ST. CHARLES (… 18.93m
18.49m 18.93m Foul

Foul

7 Van Camp, Allen 10 ST. CHARLES (… 18.92m
18.92m 16.96m Foul

18.46m

8 Bruger, Ostap 10 ST. CHARLES (… 17.98m
Foul 17.98m Foul

Foul

9 Hopkins, Luke 11 GENEVA 17.92m
17.23m 17.92m 17.46m

16.89m

10 LeDeaux, Quentin 10 ST. CHARLES (… 17.73m
Foul Foul 17.73m

14.53m

-- Byrne, Jacob 9 ST. CHARLES (… DNS
-- Garon, Austin 12 ST. CHARLES (… DNS

Flight 2
1 Winterhalter, Henry 9 GENEVA 28.92m

23.89m 28.92m Foul

Foul

2 Zepeda, Kosta 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 27.32m
24.79m 23.29m Foul

27.32m

3 O'Connell, Colin 12 GENEVA 27.12m
Foul 25.92m 26.13m

27.12m

4 Colbert, Matthew 12 ST. CHARLES (… 26.61m
Foul Foul 26.61m

21.68m

5 Rudigier, Josh 9 GENEVA 25.75m
25.75m 24.74m Foul

24.44m

6 Kisly, Zach 11 ST. CHARLES (… 24.25m
Foul 21.35m 22.80m

24.25m

7 Thomson, Conor 11 ST. CHARLES (… 23.93m
Foul 23.93m Foul

Foul

8 Hogan, Quinn 9 GENEVA 23.68m
19.89m Foul 20.16m

23.68m

9 Fairbanks, Kaden 9 GENEVA 22.95m
21.49m 21.17m 22.95m

20.87m

-- Davis, Chris 11 GENEVA DNS
-- Nelson, Orrin 10 ST. CHARLES (… DNS
-- Ulaszek, Oliver 10 ST. CHARLES (… DNS
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Flight 3
1 Tenbrock, Lucas 11 ST. CHARLES (… 44.99m

35.08m 44.21m 42.35m

44.99m Foul Foul

2 Medina, Jonathan 10 ST. CHARLES (… 37.67m
30.41m 32.99m 37.67m

35.03m 36.42m Foul

3 Miller, Joshua 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 35.87m
32.62m Foul 32.43m

35.87m 32.72m Foul

4 Catapano, Jac 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 32.75m
32.75m 30.51m 30.05m

31.07m Foul 31.25m

5 Monroy, Anthony 12 GENEVA 31.78m
28.89m 25.32m Foul

31.42m Foul 31.78m

6 Szawlowski, Aiden 10 ST. CHARLES (… 30.68m
26.27m 26.00m 30.68m

28.28m Foul Foul

7 Warsaw, Brady 11 ST. CHARLES (… 28.85m
25.76m 26.00m 28.85m

25.10m 27.20m 25.24m

8 Wong, Jayden 11 ST. CHARLES (… 28.72m
Foul 28.72m 27.53m

Foul Foul 28.70m

9 Kuban, Zac 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 28.72m
27.11m 23.05m 28.72m

Foul Foul Foul

10 Castro, Omar 12 ROSELLE (LAKE … 28.48m
26.89m Foul Foul

Foul 28.48m Foul

11 Kurzynski, Sean 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 26.05m
21.48m Foul Foul

26.05m 25.60m Foul

-- McShane, Ryder 11 ST. CHARLES (… DNS

Flight 4
1 Michelini, Joseph 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 51.73m

Foul Foul Foul

47.81m 46.88m 51.73m

2 Gonzalez, Rodrigo 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 48.16m
47.07m Foul 48.16m

Foul 47.86m Foul

3 Ziegler, Cameron 11 GENEVA 44.50m
43.55m 41.72m 41.66m

44.50m 43.75m Foul

4 Gurrola, Dan 11 ROSELLE (LAKE … 43.35m
43.35m Foul 42.92m

Foul 27.86m 41.03m

5 Warsaw, Brennan 10 ST. CHARLES (… 40.16m
Foul 40.16m Foul

39.33m 39.07m Foul

6 Anthony, Will 12 GENEVA 37.24m
Foul 35.80m 34.54m

33.55m 37.24m Foul

7 Kowalczyk, Cooper 11 ST. CHARLES (… 36.80m
Foul 36.80m Foul

Foul 35.77m Foul

8 Freeman, Jayden 9 ROSELLE (LAKE … 35.58m
31.71m Foul 35.38m

Foul Foul 35.58m

9 Schalberg, Dylan 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 35.29m
Foul Foul Foul

Foul 35.29m 33.66m

10 Twardowski, Anthony 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … 31.84m
Foul Foul Foul

Foul Foul 31.84m

-- Fabisiak, Kyle 11 ST. CHARLES (… DNS
-- Curry, Wyatt 11 GENEVA ND

Foul Foul Foul

Foul Foul Foul

-- Sciarabba, Dominic 10 ROSELLE (LAKE … DNS

4/29/25, 7:53 PM Manage Boys DKC Triangular (LP, Geneva, SCN)

https://www.athletic.net/edit/track/managemeet/manage/6481891/runmeet/reports/results 20/20


